NORMS + VALUES

DIN EN 12207 Air Impermeability Class 4

DIN EN 12208 Driving Rain Resistance Class E900

DIN EN 12210 Wind Load Resistance Class C4

DIN EN ISO 10077-2 Uy >= 0,74 W/(m?2K)

DIN EN ISO 140-3 Noise Control: Rw (C; Ctr) = 46 (-2; -6) dB
DIN EN 1627 Burglary Resistance: RC1N, RC2N, RC2

DIN 18008-4 TRAV Anti Drop Device: Category A

WOOD TYPES

Spruce

Fir

Larch

Pine
Douglas Fir
Hemlock

Oak
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245

65

27.5

TA35 VB

ELEVATIONS AND OVERALL DEPTHS

Elevations Standard Sash

Elevations Standard Frame

Elevations Standard Curtain Wall

Depths Standard Wood Profile

Width Sash Max

Height Sash Max
Weight Sash Tilt/Turn
Weight Sash Side Hung

FINISH + CORNER JOINT ALUMINIUM
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33 mm
57 mm
65 mm
85 mm
105 mm
115 mm
125 mm
68 mm
78 mm

88 mm

1.600 mm
3.000 mm
200 kg
300 kg

RAL welded
NCS welded
DB welded
Anodised mechanical
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The given values are under constant checkup by batimet. The current batimet conditions are valid as via
www.batimet.com. Open for technical changes. Status 12 March 2016.



